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Woodcrest Christian Middle School Track Series Meet #1 - 4/20/2024

Woodcrest Christian

Results

Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash Middle School
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1     Wind: NWI
  1 Minnifield, Brooklyn       8 California M             16.11
  2 Owens, Annabell            7 Ontario Christian        16.70
  3 Strand, Zoe                8 Temecula Pre             16.89
  4 Taylor, Giselle            6 Santa Rosa Academy       16.96
  5 Coffey, Emerson            8 Woodcrest Christian      17.01
  6 Padilla, Natalie           7 San Jacinto              17.04
  7 Garcia, Camilla            7 Santa Rosa Academy       17.52
  8 Hall, Ryleigh              6 Ontario Christian        18.49
 -- Travino, Sophia            8 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  2     Wind: NWI
  1 Sloane, Chasya             6 Linfield Christian       15.43
  2 Adedayo, Toni              6 Linfield Christian       15.72
  3 Michel, Akyilah            7 Dartmouth                15.99
  4 Hernandez, Arianny         7 Woodcrest Christian      17.02
  5 Lawler, Ruth               8 Dartmouth                17.53
  6 McDairmant, Scarlett       6 Santa Rosa Academy       18.97
 -- Almaraz, Madison           7 San Jacinto                DNS
 -- Zamora, Elisa              7 Noli Indian                DNS
 -- Morgano, Katherine         8 California M               DNS
Section  3     Wind: NWI
  1 Foster, Jay'Anna           7 Western Cent             14.45    4
  2 Tannaya, Kaitlynn          7 Ontario Christian        16.79
  3 Medina, Phoebe             7 Ontario Christian        16.87
  4 Brainer, Gabby             6 Linfield Christian       17.16
  5 Moise, Leia                7 Western Cent             17.40
  6 Gonzalez, Riley            8 Santa Rosa Academy       18.50
  7 Hall, Noel                 8 Ontario Christian        19.29
  8 Simon, Delilah             7 Santa Rosa Academy       19.50
  9 Gomez, Zoey                7 Calvary Chap             20.92
Section  4     Wind: NWI
  1 Kooiman, Ella              7 Ontario Christian        15.33
  2 Hall, Zion                 7 California M             16.63
  3 Focht, Mattea              7 Santa Rosa Academy       17.11
  4 Kiemeney, Zoe              6 Ontario Christian        18.03
  5 Viveros, Kennedy           6 United Chris             19.30
 -- Guzman, Melanie            7 Temecula Val               DNS
 -- Tataw, Orli                8 Woodcrest Christian        DNS
 -- Vigil, Iliana              8 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Jennings, Avery            7 Inland Leade               DNS
Section  5     Wind: NWI
  1 Leal, Leah                 7 San Jacinto              16.63
  2 Battle, Lailah             8 Santa Rosa Academy       17.27
  3 DeHorta, Francessca        6 United Chris             17.68
  4 Zepeda, Sandra             7 California M             18.26
  5 Dornic, Victoria           6 Temecula Val             19.33
  6 Behnke, Parker             7 Ontario Christian        19.40
  7 DiBonaventura, Brooklyn    7 Western Cent             19.92
 -- Nath, Katelyn              7 Rancho Christian           DNS
 -- Shockley, Mariah           7 Rancho Christian           DNS
Section  6     Wind: NWI
  1 Edgecombe, Evangeline      7 Temecula Pre             14.59    2
  2 Okeefe, Colleen            6 Linfield Christian       16.27
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  3 Robles, Izel               6 Bundy Canyon             16.60
  4 Norton-Meyer, Madison      6 Dartmouth                16.74
  5 Rietkerk, Avery            8 Woodcrest Christian      16.78
  6 Heo, Margarrette           6 St. Jeanne d             18.64
  7 Gardner, Serenity          7 Dartmouth                18.75
  8 Shin, Christine            6 United Chris             18.97
  9 Estrada, Mia               8 Woodcrest Christian      19.07
Section  7     Wind: NWI
  1 Nelson, Kayla              6 St. Jeanne d             15.31
  2 Sullivan, Mya              8 Santa Rosa Academy       16.38
  3 Rodriguez, Kylie           7 Linfield Christian       16.63
  4 Thrane, Marley             8 Linfield Christian       17.26
  5 Montes, Grace              7 Rancho Christian         17.27
  6 Roach, Arianna             6 Temecula Val             17.30
  7 Bebow, Faith               7 Santa Rosa Academy       18.12
  8 Rodriguez, Camille         8 Soar Charter             19.25
  9 Cuevas, Melody             7 Calvary Chap             19.52
Section  8     Wind: NWI
  1 Sengdala, Alexis           7 Linfield Christian       15.67
  2 Juszczak, Meilani          7 Dartmouth                15.83
  3 Sanchez, Paulette          7 St. Jeanne d             15.96
  4 Wingo, Allison             8 Woodcrest Christian      16.48
  5 Chairez, Addy              7 Calvary Chap             17.09
  6 Hill, Lilianna             6 Temecula Pre             17.50
  7 Garcia, Danelle            8 Soar Charter             18.00
  8 Espinoza, Daniela          6 California M             20.07
 -- Villacorta, Adalyn         7 California M               DNS
Section  9     Wind: NWI
  1 Bedrosian, Nyla            8 Linfield Christian       13.65    8
  2 Singleton, Savannah        6 San Jacinto              13.90    6
  3 Thomas, Kahlia             6 Rancho Viejo             14.42    5
  4 Taft, Shaylee              8 Woodcrest Christian      14.59    3
  5 Vega, Azusena              7 California M             16.22
  6 Negrete, Ava               8 Soar Charter             16.58
  7 Cisneros, Brooklyn         7 Linfield Christian       16.66
  8 Trotter, Eve               6 Linfield Christian       17.55
  9 Ochoa, Cheyenne            7 California M             17.70
 10 Mejia, Mia                 8 California M             18.88
Section  10     Wind: NWI
  1 Davis, Kaliana             7 Santa Rosa Academy       14.81
  2 Morgan, Jessica            7 Linfield Christian       15.01
  3 Leach, Jayden              7 Ontario Christian        15.52
  4 Gentz, Sarah               7 Linfield Christian       16.41
  5 Brown, Bella               7 St. Jeanne d             16.69
  6 Forte, Gabrielle           7 San Jacinto              16.85
  7 Hadjis, Finley             6 Temecula Val             18.74
  8 Brown, Kathryn             7 Temecula Pre             18.93
  9 Genzink, Leah              7 Ontario Christian        21.14
 -- Moberg, Madison            7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
Section  11     Wind: NWI
  1 Gross, Kaidyn              7 Rancho Viejo             13.14   10
  2 Levshova, Viktoria         8 Dartmouth                14.82
  3 Tautala, Zoey              7 California M             15.59
  4 Rebolledo, Jovanna         8 Dartmouth                15.91
  5 Handeland, Abby            6 St. Jeanne d             16.27
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  6 De Graff, Katelyn          8 Ontario Christian        17.82
 -- Shockley, Maya             7 Rancho Christian           DNS
 -- Olivos, Alondra            6 Dartmouth                  DNS
 -- Bartholomew, Baylee        8 Ontario Christian          DNS
 -- Murphy, Elana              7 Inland Leade               DNS
Section  12     Wind: NWI
  1 Carter, Tianna             7 California M             15.39
  2 DeDora, Aubree             8 Dartmouth                15.81
  3 Oakley, Scarlett           7 Santa Rosa Academy       16.01
  4 Martin, Mekayla            7 Temecula Pre             16.71
  5 Palacios, Julia            6 Ontario Christian        17.56
  6 Eaton, Quinn               7 Ontario Christian        18.35
 -- Mannie, Adeilyn            7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Cornejo, Riley             6 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Demara, Shanee             8 Noli Indian                DNS
 -- Petty, Ella                8 Inland Leade               DNS
Section  13     Wind: NWI
  1 Ford, Hayley               7 Linfield Christian       15.70
  2 Grant, Jaizmine            8 California M             15.89
  3 Ross, Brooke               6 United Chris             16.77
  4 Asuncion, Ira              7 Santa Rosa Academy       16.97
  5 Salalila, Abigail          8 San Jacinto              17.20
  6 Cervin, Jada               8 Woodcrest Christian      17.51
 -- MacAdam, Nicole            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS
 -- Dial, Ilikea               7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS
 -- Phillips, Kamila           7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Sawyer, Hanna              6 Temecula Pre               DNS
Section  14     Wind: NWI
  1 Kerravcic, Aubrey          7 St. Jeanne d             14.65    1
  2 Miranda, Adalina           8 Rancho Viejo             15.35
  3 Hartley, Claire            6 Linfield Christian       16.03
  4 Gallegos, Kaylah-Joy       6 Ontario Christian        16.80
  5 Juliette, Wassenaar        6 Ontario Christian        18.32
  6 Liang, Mae Ling            6 Western Cent             18.72
  7 Tian, Jialiang             7 Western Cent             18.82
  8 Diaz, Tilly                5 St. Jeanne d             19.80
 -- Span, Sydney               7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Abernathy, Savannah        6 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  15     Wind: NWI
  1 Gomes, Charlotte           7 Woodcrest Christian      16.08
  2 Nelson, Lucy               7 Temecula Pre             16.24
  3 Sherwood, Michaela         7 Dartmouth                16.48
  4 Ramirez, Savannah          7 Soar Charter             16.98
  5 Holiday, Natasha           7 Ontario Christian        17.02
  6 Scrivner, Maisy Belle      5 St. Jeanne d             17.49
  7 Noelly, Sebastian          8 Calvary Chap             19.94
  8 Carter, Mia                6 Dartmouth                21.76
 -- Ruiz, Shailee              6 United Chris               DNS
 -- Sok, Cambria               6 Ontario Christian          DNS
Section  16     Wind: NWI
  1 Church, Makenzie           7 Dartmouth                14.98
  2 Vizenor, Logan             6 Linfield Christian       15.29
  3 Alcantara, Riley           8 Santa Rosa Academy       16.61
  4 Vickers, Cloey             7 Linfield Christian       16.82
  5 Jimenez, Delany            7 Western Cent             16.95
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  6 Fimon, Elizabeth           7 Linfield Christian       17.02
  7 Harvey, Rebekah            8 Ontario Christian        17.10
  8 Favero, Danica             8 Woodcrest Christian      17.91
  9 Aburto, Belen              7 California M             18.47
 -- Burkey, Jasmine            7 Temecula Pre               DNS
Section  17     Wind: NWI
  1 Barberie, Karlee           8 Woodcrest Christian      15.02
  2 Mills, Zelonnie            6 Santa Rosa Academy       15.23
  3 Yin, Ann                   7 St. Jeanne d             15.26
  4 Markussen, Jessica         6 Temecula Val             15.82
  5 Garcia, Daniella           8 Woodcrest Christian      16.52
  6 Patel, Rishta              6 United Chris             18.25
  7 DeGraff, Brooklyn          7 Ontario Christian        19.29
 -- Sandoval, Marissa          6 San Jacinto                DNS
 -- Chatman, Blakely           8 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS
 -- Venegas, Alexis            8 California M               DNS

Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash Middle School
===============================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points
===============================================================================
Finals
  1 Gross, Kaidyn              7 Rancho Viejo             13.14   NWI 11  10
  2 Bedrosian, Nyla            8 Linfield Christian       13.65   NWI  9   8
  3 Singleton, Savannah        6 San Jacinto              13.90   NWI  9   6
  4 Thomas, Kahlia             6 Rancho Viejo             14.42   NWI  9   5
  5 Foster, Jay'Anna           7 Western Cent             14.45   NWI  3   4
  6 Taft, Shaylee              8 Woodcrest Christian      14.59   NWI  9   3
  7 Edgecombe, Evangeline      7 Temecula Pre             14.59   NWI  6   2
  8 Kerravcic, Aubrey          7 St. Jeanne d             14.65   NWI 14   1
  9 Davis, Kaliana             7 Santa Rosa Academy       14.81   NWI 10
 10 Levshova, Viktoria         8 Dartmouth                14.82   NWI 11
 11 Church, Makenzie           7 Dartmouth                14.98   NWI 16
 12 Morgan, Jessica            7 Linfield Christian       15.01   NWI 10
 13 Barberie, Karlee           8 Woodcrest Christian      15.02   NWI 17
 14 Mills, Zelonnie            6 Santa Rosa Academy       15.23   NWI 17
 15 Yin, Ann                   7 St. Jeanne d             15.26   NWI 17
 16 Vizenor, Logan             6 Linfield Christian       15.29   NWI 16
 17 Nelson, Kayla              6 St. Jeanne d             15.31   NWI  7
 18 Kooiman, Ella              7 Ontario Christian        15.33   NWI  4
 19 Miranda, Adalina           8 Rancho Viejo             15.35   NWI 14
 20 Carter, Tianna             7 California M             15.39   NWI 12
 21 Sloane, Chasya             6 Linfield Christian       15.43   NWI  2
 22 Leach, Jayden              7 Ontario Christian        15.52   NWI 10
 23 Tautala, Zoey              7 California M             15.59   NWI 11
 24 Sengdala, Alexis           7 Linfield Christian       15.67   NWI  8
 25 Ford, Hayley               7 Linfield Christian       15.70   NWI 13
 26 Adedayo, Toni              6 Linfield Christian       15.72   NWI  2
 27 DeDora, Aubree             8 Dartmouth                15.81   NWI 12
 28 Markussen, Jessica         6 Temecula Val             15.82   NWI 17
 29 Juszczak, Meilani          7 Dartmouth                15.83   NWI  8
 30 Grant, Jaizmine            8 California M             15.89   NWI 13
 31 Rebolledo, Jovanna         8 Dartmouth                15.91   NWI 11
 32 Sanchez, Paulette          7 St. Jeanne d             15.96   NWI  8
 33 Michel, Akyilah            7 Dartmouth                15.99   NWI  2



Finished Results - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  4:54 PM  4/20/2024  Page 5

Woodcrest Christian Middle School Track Series Meet #1 - 4/20/2024

Woodcrest Christian

Results

....Event 13  Girls 100 Meter Dash Middle School

 34 Oakley, Scarlett           7 Santa Rosa Academy       16.01   NWI 12
 35 Hartley, Claire            6 Linfield Christian       16.03   NWI 14
 36 Gomes, Charlotte           7 Woodcrest Christian      16.08   NWI 15
 37 Minnifield, Brooklyn       8 California M             16.11   NWI  1
 38 Vega, Azusena              7 California M             16.22   NWI  9
 39 Nelson, Lucy               7 Temecula Pre             16.24   NWI 15
 40 Handeland, Abby            6 St. Jeanne d             16.27   NWI 11
 41 Okeefe, Colleen            6 Linfield Christian       16.27   NWI  6
 42 Sullivan, Mya              8 Santa Rosa Academy       16.38   NWI  7
 43 Gentz, Sarah               7 Linfield Christian       16.41   NWI 10
 44 Sherwood, Michaela         7 Dartmouth                16.48   NWI 15
 45 Wingo, Allison             8 Woodcrest Christian      16.48   NWI  8
 46 Garcia, Daniella           8 Woodcrest Christian      16.52   NWI 17
 47 Negrete, Ava               8 Soar Charter             16.58   NWI  9
 48 Robles, Izel               6 Bundy Canyon             16.60   NWI  6
 49 Alcantara, Riley           8 Santa Rosa Academy       16.61   NWI 16
 50 Leal, Leah                 7 San Jacinto              16.63   NWI  5
 51 Rodriguez, Kylie           7 Linfield Christian       16.63   NWI  7
 52 Hall, Zion                 7 California M             16.63   NWI  4
 53 Cisneros, Brooklyn         7 Linfield Christian       16.66   NWI  9
 54 Brown, Bella               7 St. Jeanne d             16.69   NWI 10
 55 Owens, Annabell            7 Ontario Christian        16.70   NWI  1
 56 Martin, Mekayla            7 Temecula Pre             16.71   NWI 12
 57 Norton-Meyer, Madison      6 Dartmouth                16.74   NWI  6
 58 Ross, Brooke               6 United Chris             16.77   NWI 13
 59 Rietkerk, Avery            8 Woodcrest Christian      16.78   NWI  6
 60 Tannaya, Kaitlynn          7 Ontario Christian        16.79   NWI  3
 61 Gallegos, Kaylah-Joy       6 Ontario Christian        16.80   NWI 14
 62 Vickers, Cloey             7 Linfield Christian       16.82   NWI 16
 63 Forte, Gabrielle           7 San Jacinto              16.85   NWI 10
 64 Medina, Phoebe             7 Ontario Christian        16.87   NWI  3
 65 Strand, Zoe                8 Temecula Pre             16.89   NWI  1
 66 Jimenez, Delany            7 Western Cent             16.95   NWI 16
 67 Taylor, Giselle            6 Santa Rosa Academy       16.96   NWI  1
 68 Asuncion, Ira              7 Santa Rosa Academy       16.97   NWI 13
 69 Ramirez, Savannah          7 Soar Charter             16.98   NWI 15
 70 Coffey, Emerson            8 Woodcrest Christian      17.01   NWI  1
 71 Holiday, Natasha           7 Ontario Christian        17.02   NWI 15
 71 Fimon, Elizabeth           7 Linfield Christian       17.02   NWI 16
 71 Hernandez, Arianny         7 Woodcrest Christian      17.02   NWI  2
 74 Padilla, Natalie           7 San Jacinto              17.04   NWI  1
 75 Chairez, Addy              7 Calvary Chap             17.09   NWI  8
 76 Harvey, Rebekah            8 Ontario Christian        17.10   NWI 16
 77 Focht, Mattea              7 Santa Rosa Academy       17.11   NWI  4
 78 Brainer, Gabby             6 Linfield Christian       17.16   NWI  3
 79 Salalila, Abigail          8 San Jacinto              17.20   NWI 13
 80 Thrane, Marley             8 Linfield Christian       17.26   NWI  7
 81 Montes, Grace              7 Rancho Christian         17.27   NWI  7
 82 Battle, Lailah             8 Santa Rosa Academy       17.27   NWI  5
 83 Roach, Arianna             6 Temecula Val             17.30   NWI  7
 84 Moise, Leia                7 Western Cent             17.40   NWI  3
 85 Scrivner, Maisy Belle      5 St. Jeanne d             17.49   NWI 15
 86 Hill, Lilianna             6 Temecula Pre             17.50   NWI  8
 87 Cervin, Jada               8 Woodcrest Christian      17.51   NWI 13
 88 Garcia, Camilla            7 Santa Rosa Academy       17.52   NWI  1
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 89 Lawler, Ruth               8 Dartmouth                17.53   NWI  2
 90 Trotter, Eve               6 Linfield Christian       17.55   NWI  9
 91 Palacios, Julia            6 Ontario Christian        17.56   NWI 12
 92 DeHorta, Francessca        6 United Chris             17.68   NWI  5
 93 Ochoa, Cheyenne            7 California M             17.70   NWI  9
 94 De Graff, Katelyn          8 Ontario Christian        17.82   NWI 11
 95 Favero, Danica             8 Woodcrest Christian      17.91   NWI 16
 96 Garcia, Danelle            8 Soar Charter             18.00   NWI  8
 97 Kiemeney, Zoe              6 Ontario Christian        18.03   NWI  4
 98 Bebow, Faith               7 Santa Rosa Academy       18.12   NWI  7
 99 Patel, Rishta              6 United Chris             18.25   NWI 17
100 Zepeda, Sandra             7 California M             18.26   NWI  5
101 Juliette, Wassenaar        6 Ontario Christian        18.32   NWI 14
102 Eaton, Quinn               7 Ontario Christian        18.35   NWI 12
103 Aburto, Belen              7 California M             18.47   NWI 16
104 Hall, Ryleigh              6 Ontario Christian        18.49   NWI  1
105 Gonzalez, Riley            8 Santa Rosa Academy       18.50   NWI  3
106 Heo, Margarrette           6 St. Jeanne d             18.64   NWI  6
107 Liang, Mae Ling            6 Western Cent             18.72   NWI 14
108 Hadjis, Finley             6 Temecula Val             18.74   NWI 10
109 Gardner, Serenity          7 Dartmouth                18.75   NWI  6
110 Tian, Jialiang             7 Western Cent             18.82   NWI 14
111 Mejia, Mia                 8 California M             18.88   NWI  9
112 Brown, Kathryn             7 Temecula Pre             18.93   NWI 10
113 Shin, Christine            6 United Chris             18.97   NWI  6
114 McDairmant, Scarlett       6 Santa Rosa Academy       18.97   NWI  2
115 Estrada, Mia               8 Woodcrest Christian      19.07   NWI  6
116 Rodriguez, Camille         8 Soar Charter             19.25   NWI  7
117 Hall, Noel                 8 Ontario Christian        19.29   NWI  3
118 DeGraff, Brooklyn          7 Ontario Christian        19.29   NWI 17
119 Viveros, Kennedy           6 United Chris             19.30   NWI  4
120 Dornic, Victoria           6 Temecula Val             19.33   NWI  5
121 Behnke, Parker             7 Ontario Christian        19.40   NWI  5
122 Simon, Delilah             7 Santa Rosa Academy       19.50   NWI  3
123 Cuevas, Melody             7 Calvary Chap             19.52   NWI  7
124 Diaz, Tilly                5 St. Jeanne d             19.80   NWI 14
125 DiBonaventura, Brooklyn    7 Western Cent             19.92   NWI  5
126 Noelly, Sebastian          8 Calvary Chap             19.94   NWI 15
127 Espinoza, Daniela          6 California M             20.07   NWI  8
128 Gomez, Zoey                7 Calvary Chap             20.92   NWI  3
129 Genzink, Leah              7 Ontario Christian        21.14   NWI 10
130 Carter, Mia                6 Dartmouth                21.76   NWI 15
 -- MacAdam, Nicole            7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI 13
 -- Bartholomew, Baylee        8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI 11
 -- Sok, Cambria               6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI 15
 -- Travino, Sophia            8 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI  1
 -- Dial, Ilikea               7 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI 13
 -- Abernathy, Savannah        6 Ontario Christian          DNS   NWI 14
 -- Olivos, Alondra            6 Dartmouth                  DNS   NWI 11
 -- Murphy, Elana              7 Inland Leade               DNS   NWI 11
 -- Villacorta, Adalyn         7 California M               DNS   NWI  8
 -- Venegas, Alexis            8 California M               DNS   NWI 17
 -- Demara, Shanee             8 Noli Indian                DNS   NWI 12
 -- Zamora, Elisa              7 Noli Indian                DNS   NWI  2
 -- Petty, Ella                8 Inland Leade               DNS   NWI 12
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 -- Jennings, Avery            7 Inland Leade               DNS   NWI  4
 -- Mannie, Adeilyn            7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 12
 -- Guzman, Melanie            7 Temecula Val               DNS   NWI  4
 -- Cornejo, Riley             6 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 12
 -- Moberg, Madison            7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 10
 -- Span, Sydney               7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 14
 -- Sawyer, Hanna              6 Temecula Pre               DNS   NWI 13
 -- Burkey, Jasmine            7 Temecula Pre               DNS   NWI 16
 -- Chatman, Blakely           8 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 17
 -- Phillips, Kamila           7 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI 13
 -- Morgano, Katherine         8 California M               DNS   NWI  2
 -- Shockley, Mariah           7 Rancho Christian           DNS   NWI  5
 -- Tataw, Orli                8 Woodcrest Christian        DNS   NWI  4
 -- Nath, Katelyn              7 Rancho Christian           DNS   NWI  5
 -- Shockley, Maya             7 Rancho Christian           DNS   NWI 11
 -- Sandoval, Marissa          6 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI 17
 -- Vigil, Iliana              8 Santa Rosa Academy         DNS   NWI  4
 -- Ruiz, Shailee              6 United Chris               DNS   NWI 15
 -- Almaraz, Madison           7 San Jacinto                DNS   NWI  2
=========================================================================================
                 Combined Team Scores - Middle School - 28 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) Linfield Christian         254.70     2) Woodcrest Christian       138
    3) Dartmouth                  128        4) Ontario Christian         103.20
    5) Rancho Viejo                94.20     6) San Jacinto Leadership Ac  71.50
    7) San Jacinto Valley Academy  46        8) Temecula Preparatory       42
    9) Inland Leaders Charter      20       10) Western Center Academy     17
   11) Temecula Valley Charter     10       12) SOAR Charter Academy        9
   13) California Military Instit   7.20    14) Santa Rosa Academy          6
   15) St. Jeanne de Lestonnac      4.20    16) Calvary Chapel Rialto Chr   3
   17) United Christian Academy     1       17) I.E. Stallions Track/Fiel   1


